Duitkampioenschap (5 vl.)

Vereniging - Midfond

Aantal liefhebbers: 26

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 505

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 0433.9161
2 0433.9161
3 0433.0004
4 0433.0003
5 0433.0010
6 0433.9161
7 0433.0003
8 0433.9225
9 0433.9152
10 0433.9225
11 0433.9152
12 0433.9152
13 0433.0004
14 0433.0003
15 0433.0081
16 0433.9225
17 0433.0081
18 0433.9161
19 0433.0081
20 0433.9161
21 0433.9225
22 0433.9152
23 0433.9152
24 0433.9225
25 0433.0003
26 0433.0609
27 0433.9225
28 0433.9225
29 0433.0609
30 0433.9152
31 0433.9152
32 0433.0010
33 0433.0081
34 0433.9152
35 0433.9152
36 0433.9225
37 0433.9225
38 0433.9161
39 0433.9225
40 0433.9161
41 0433.0609
42 0433.0781
43 0433.9225
44 0433.9152
45 0433.0010
46 0433.0081
47 0433.0081
48 0433.0007
49 0433.0010
50 0433.0011

Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Robbie Vahl

Joas van Zuiden
Johannes Schinkel
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Joas van Zuiden
Comb R & J Brands
FAM. ZEEMAN
Comb R & J Brands
FAM. ZEEMAN
FAM. ZEEMAN
Robbie Vahl

Joas van Zuiden

K. van de Berg
Comb R & J Brands
K. van de Berg
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
K. van de Berg
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb R & J Brands
FAM. ZEEMAN
FAM. ZEEMAN
Comb R & J Brands
Joas van Zuiden

J. CUSTERS

Comb R & J Brands
Comb R & J Brands
J. CUSTERS

FAM. ZEEMAN
FAM. ZEEMAN
Johannes Schinkel
K. van de Berg

FAM. ZEEMAN
FAM. ZEEMAN
Comb R & J Brands
Comb R & J Brands
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb R & J Brands
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
J. CUSTERS

W. Nijenkamp
Comb R & J Brands
FAM. ZEEMAN
Johannes Schinkel
K. van de Berg

K. van de Berg

Erik Korteweg
Johannes Schinkel
Zoltan Varga

Urk

Urk

Ketelhaven (Dronten)
Swifterbant

Urk

Urk

Swifterbant

Urk
SWIFTERBANT
Urk
SWIFTERBANT
SWIFTERBANT
Ketelhaven (Dronten)
Swifterbant

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk
SWIFTERBANT
SWIFTERBANT
Urk

Swifterbant
BIDDINGHUIZEN
Urk

Urk
BIDDINGHUIZEN
SWIFTERBANT
SWIFTERBANT
Urk

Urk
SWIFTERBANT
SWIFTERBANT
Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk
BIDDINGHUIZEN
Biddinghuizen
Urk
SWIFTERBANT
Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

NL 18-4297661
NL 19-4206758
NL 18-1004758
NL 20-4214171
NL 17-1694110
NL 20-4214234
NL 20-4214165
NL 19-1376025
NL 18-1004243
NL 17-4288671
NL 15-1871745
NL 18-4297602
NL 19-1294121
NL 20-4214178
NL 20-1129008
NL 20-7022529
NL 18-1006396
NL 18-4297650
NL 20-1129013
NL 19-4206761
NL 20-4213975
NL 17-4288848
NL 16-4285645
NL 20-1746091
NL 20-1409553
NL 18-1005267
NL 20-1746089
NL 19-4206971
NL 20-1130396
NL 18-4297629
NL 18-4297589
NL 20-1130332
NL 20-1129005
NL 17-4288862
NL 19-4206863
NL 20-7022528
NL 20-4213994
NL 18-4297654
NL 20-4213992
NL 20-4214227
NL 20-1130376
NL 19-1294275
NL 20-4213976
NL 15-4272923
NL 20-1130345
NL 20-1129011
NL 20-1129014
NL 20-1128496
NL 20-1130309
NL 20-1130053
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4737,3
4702,1
4344,3
3976,5
3864,8
3855,7
3853,5
3803,1
3606,7
3573,8
3563,1
3552,8
3531,0
3464,0
3459,2
3396,5
3387,3
3364,7
3355,5
3327,0
3318,2
3295,4
32879
3280,5
3262,6
3219,1
3190,8
3140,3
3102,9
3095,6
3071,9
2968,2
2882,9
2856,0
2826,4
2806,4
2771,3
2767,2
2716,7
2707,8
2662,3
2633,3
2615,2
2608,4
2583,2
25821
2580,1
2554,8
2551,6
2544 1

0433 P.V.Flevoland
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Venira Rekenaar



